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 GZW Persistenz 

Milchleistung Melkbarkeit 

FW Fitness 

 

Gesundheits- 

zuchtwerte 

Ext- 

erieur 

 

 

Heiss 

10/881855 

Hashtag 

Dell 

BVN 

 

gGZW  149  76% P  106  77% 

 

MW  128  85%  M  124  83% 

 

+1239   -0.13  +40   -0.05  +39 

 

123 

76% 

117 

128 

108 

 

FIT 122 81% N 130 70% 

EGW 111 82% ZZ 106 77% 

Fp  FRW 108 70% 

Kp 107 82% Km 108 76% 

VIW 106 73% Mvh 99 61% 

 

MAS 115 59% 

ZYS 112 63% 

fFR 100 64% 

MIF 

 

  99 

 104  

 111 

  125 

 (106) 

 

 

Monoron 

10/606937 

Monopoly 

Jaron 

BVN 

 

gGZW  147  76% P  106  79% 

 

MW  127  86%  M  94  85% 

 

+791   +0.05  +37   +0.10  +37 

 

 

111 

74% 

110 

114 

102 

 

FIT 130 80% N 123 68% 

EGW 118 82% ZZ 116 78% 

Fp  FRW 117 68% 

Kp 114 80% Km 113 74% 

VIW 122 70% Mvh 109 61% 

 

 

MAS 112 55% 

ZYS 104 61% 

fFR 108 63% 

MIF 

 

  105 

 104  

 105 

  118 

 (99) 

 

 

Immo 

10/174520 

Immunity 

Edelstein 

BG 

 

gGZW  146  73% P  93  74%  

 

MW  134  83%  M  101  81% 

 

+1135   +0.06  +53   +0.04  +44 

 

116 

70% 

116 

108 

114 

 

FIT 119 78% N 118 66% 

EGW 114 79% ZZ 110 74% 

Fp  FRW 113 66% 

Kp 105 81% Km 106 73% 

VIW 111 71% Mvh 98 57% 

 

 

MAS 118 53% 

ZYS 110 59% 

fFR 109 60% 

MIF 

 

  111 

 106  

 100 

  115 

 (104) 

 

 

Hopfen 

10/871466 

Hashtag 

Wieweit 

CRV, Greif 

 

gGZW  145  74% P  104  75% 

 

MW  123  84%  M  97  81% 

 

+1002   -0.11  +32   -0.05  +31 

 

126 

75% 

117 

127 

114 

 

FIT 127 78% N 129 67% 

EGW 115 80% ZZ 112 75% 

Fp [+4] FRW 117 67% 

Kp 116 88% Km 101 74% 

VIW 110 70% Mvh 99 57% 

 

 

MAS 113 54% 

ZYS 112 60% 

fFR 111 61% 

MIF 

 

  105 

 105  

 109 

  117 

 (103) 

 

 

Webwunda 

10/606988 

Wundawuzi 

Weissensee 

CRV 

 

gGZW  145  73% P  108  74% 

 

MW  122   83% M  107  82% 

 

+929   -0.10  +30   -0.01  +33 

 

116 

71% 

110 

113 

113 

 

FIT 129 78% N 124 67% 

EGW 128 80% ZZ 125 75% 

Fp  FRW 111 67% 

Kp 102 80% Km 112 74% 

VIW 112 71% Mvh 102 59% 

 

MAS 125 55% 

ZYS 109 60% 

fFR 100 61% 

MIF 

 

  101 

 113  

 103 

  128 

 (100) 

 

 

Hotrain  

10/880292 

Hiroto 

Weitblick 

BVN 

 

gGZW  143  74% P  97  75% 

 

MW  133  84%  M  100  82% 

 

+1374   -0.08  +50   -0.06  +43 

 

111 

70% 

110 

111 

105 

 

FIT 118 79% N 120 68% 

EGW 113 80% ZZ 111 75% 

Fp  FRW 112 67% 

Kp 97 79% Km 108 74% 

VIW 102 71% Mvh 98 59% 

 

MAS 111 55% 

ZYS 110 61% 

fFR 104 61% 

MIF 

 

  116 

 105  

 113 

  119 

 (101) 

 

 

Iko 

10/866157 

IQ 

Hexagon 

Bauer 

 

gGZW  143  73% P  109  74% 

 

MW  132  83%  M  121  81% 

 

+1271   -0.04  +49   -0.05  +40 

 

113 

70% 

109 

110 

110 

 

FIT 117 78% N 113 66% 

EGW 115 79% ZZ 111 74% 

Fp  FRW 105 66% 

Kp 105 79% Km 107 74% 

VIW 108 70% Mvh 106 57% 

 

 

MAS 116 53% 

ZYS 103 59% 

fFR 109 60% 

MIF 

 

  103 

 107  

 103 

  113 

 (100) 

 

 

Marmaris 

10/866133 

Meter 

Sisyphus 

Greif, Bauer 

 

gGZW  143  74% P  104  75% 

 

MW  129  84%  M  113  81% 

 

+1228   -0.05  +46   -0.08  +37 

 

115 

72% 

117 

112 

109 

 

FIT 120 78% N 117 67% 

EGW 109 80% ZZ 108 75% 

Fp  FRW 118 67% 

Kp 104 79% Km 108 73% 

VIW 99 70% Mvh 102 57% 

 

MAS 107 53% 

ZYS 105 60% 

fFR 107 61% 

MIF 

 

  102 

 96  

 104 

  117 

 (101) 

 

 

Hosario 

10/855534 

Hoeri 

Weltmacht 

Höch, Bauer 

 

gGZW  142  72% P  108  74% 

 

MW  134  82%  M  109  80% 

 

+1079   +0.16  +60   ±0.00  +38 

 

105 

71% 

104 

107 

101 

 

FIT 119 77% N 118 66% 

EGW 120 79% ZZ 119 74% 

Fp  FRW 105 65% 

Kp 120 78% Km 97 73% 

VIW 108 69% Mvh 93 55% 

 

MAS 117 52% 

ZYS 100 59% 

fFR 103 59% 

MIF 

 

  101 

 89  

 112 

  114 

 (96) 

 

 

Dottore 

10/606973 

Deluxe 

Herztakt 

CRV, Greif 

 

gGZW  142  73% P  104  75% 

 

MW  131  83%  M  108  82% 

 

+1114   +0.04  +50   -0.01  +39 

 

114 

70% 

118 

112 

105 

 

FIT 118 78% N 110 67% 

EGW 114 80% ZZ 110 75% 

Fp  FRW 115 67% 

Kp 106 79% Km 97 74% 

VIW 110 71%  Mvh 107 58% 

 

MAS 118 55% 

ZYS 110 60% 

fFR 108 61% 

MIF 

 

  106 

 100  

 113 

  116 

 (100) 

 


